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200503240001
32080

03/24/2005
11:13:28

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOEHL,
ARTHUR W

200309180006
29250

200502030000
54930

02/03/2005
10:19:00

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY,
NATALIE

200308060005
13640

200503100001
09380

03/10/2005
12:44:56

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COMER,
ELEANOR N

200404190002
01630

201705250001
83520

05/25/2017
02:04:09

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM
SANDRA L

Instr
#:20061013000
509560

201803200000
90720

03/20/2018
09:04:04

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
PAUL L

Instr
#:20030703000
419440

200604170001
78840

04/17/2006
03:22:37

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS
JONATHAN E

200306160003
76830

200609130004
55080

09/13/2006
02:51:09

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KISER
AMANDA

200408200004
66760

200903200001
04140

03/20/2009
10:33:00

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
CHESTER C

200512070006
33670

200907090002
64880

07/09/2009
03:10:45

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HORTON E
WAYNE

Instr
#:20060421000
186540

201003150000
74480

03/15/2010
11:14:00

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050606000
272860

201006140001
88220

06/14/2010
12:40:30

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS
JIMMY D

Instr
#:20061127000
574390

201006280002
04480

06/28/2010
10:33:16

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY
RICHARD
ALLEN

Instr
#:20030115000
030100

201012130004
17240

12/13/2010
12:42:23

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDY
RUSSELL J

Instr
#:20060810000
390080

201101110000
09650

01/11/2011
01:16:17

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
JOHN E

Instr
#:20040527000
284360



201105100001
40210

05/10/2011
01:44:50

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EHRMAN
PHILIPP A

Instr
#:20080729000
305330

201106170001
79200

06/17/2011
01:58:58

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050712000
347610

201110310003
24980

10/31/2011
11:20:48

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20031027000
714550

201201230000
26480

01/23/2012
12:00:23

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LANZI
CHARLES J

Instr
#:20031027000
714550

201202130000
51840

02/13/2012
09:56:01

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COTTRELL
TALBERT B

Instr
#:20050223000
086600

201303220001
21140

03/22/2013
02:38:15

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY
MARY LYNN

Instr
#:20090422000
148420

201304010001
33280

04/01/2013
11:58:26

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOSSELIN
RICHARD B

Instr
#:20050308000
106630

201411170003
60840

11/17/2014
10:31:14

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAENZ
VERONICA

Instr
#:20071213000
563230

200603010000
97250

03/01/2006
01:54:07

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RACKLEY,
JOHN
LAWRENCE

200405280002
86650

200609060004
39330

09/06/2006
02:36:00

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDY
MELANIE
ADAMS

200305200003
12200

200610240005
24850

10/24/2006
01:45:23

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GARNETT
RUBEN D

200309170006
23810

200805080001
89140

05/08/2008
10:12:32

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS,
RODNEY

200704020001
48180

200907200002
78510

07/20/2009
01:15:01

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAIR JAMES G Instr
#:20030714000
441840

201011180003
87900

11/18/2010
12:32:35

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LINHARES
MARK A

Instr
#:20031001000
659790

201108170002
42680

08/17/2011
01:52:49

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAWLINS
BRADLEY S

Instr
#:20070619000
287720

201201230000
26470

01/23/2012
12:00:22

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SULING
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20070824000
400340


