Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 2; Name= NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503240001 32080	03/24/2005 11:13:28	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOEHL, ARTHUR W					200309180006 29250	
200502030000 54930	02/03/2005 10:19:00	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTRY, NATALIE					200308060005 13640	
200503100001 09380	03/10/2005 12:44:56	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COMER, ELEANOR N					200404190002 01630	
201705250001 83520	05/25/2017 02:04:09	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM SANDRA L					Instr #:20061013000 509560	
201803200000 90720	03/20/2018 09:04:04	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES PAUL L					Instr #:20030703000 419440	
200604170001 78840	04/17/2006 03:22:37	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS JONATHAN E					200306160003 76830	
200609130004 55080	09/13/2006 02:51:09	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KISER AMANDA					200408200004 66760	
200903200001 04140	03/20/2009 10:33:00	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER CHESTER C					200512070006 33670	
200907090002 54880	07/09/2009 03:10:45	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON E WAYNE					Instr #:20060421000 186540	
201003150000 74480	03/15/2010 11:14:00	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20050606000 272860	
201006140001 38220	06/14/2010 12:40:30	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS JIMMY D					Instr #:20061127000 574390	
201006280002 04480	06/28/2010 10:33:16	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTLEY RICHARD ALLEN					Instr #:20030115000 030100	
201012130004 17240	12/13/2010 12:42:23	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY RUSSELL J					Instr #:20060810000 390080	
201101110000 09650	01/11/2011 01:16:17	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON JOHN E					Instr #:20040527000 284360	

201105100001 40210	05/10/2011 01:44:50	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EHRMAN PHILIPP A			Instr #:20080729000 305330	
201106170001 79200	06/17/2011 01:58:58	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY			Instr #:20050712000 347610	
201110310003 24980	10/31/2011 11:20:48	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY			Instr #:20031027000 714550	
201201230000 26480	01/23/2012 12:00:23	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LANZI CHARLES J			Instr #:20031027000 714550	
201202130000 51840	02/13/2012 09:56:01	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTRELL TALBERT B			Instr #:20050223000 086600	
201303220001 21140	03/22/2013 02:38:15	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY MARY LYNN			Instr #:20090422000 148420	
201304010001 33280	04/01/2013 11:58:26	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSSELIN RICHARD B			Instr #:20050308000 106630	
201411170003 60840	11/17/2014 10:31:14	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAENZ VERONICA			Instr #:20071213000 563230	
200603010000 97250	03/01/2006 01:54:07	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RACKLEY, JOHN LAWRENCE			200405280002 86650	
200609060004 39330	09/06/2006 02:36:00	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY MELANIE ADAMS			200305200003 12200	
200610240005 24850	10/24/2006 01:45:23	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNETT RUBEN D			200309170006 23810	
200805080001 89140	05/08/2008 10:12:32	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS, RODNEY			200704020001 48180	
200907200002 78510	07/20/2009 01:15:01	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAIR JAMES G			Instr #:20030714000 441840	
201011180003 87900	11/18/2010 12:32:35	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LINHARES MARK A			Instr #:20031001000 659790	
201108170002 42680	08/17/2011 01:52:49	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWLINS BRADLEY S			Instr #:20070619000 287720	
201201230000 26470	01/23/2012 12:00:22	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SULING MICHAEL			Instr #:20070824000 400340	